CZH-LABS.com
Electronics-Salon
AC/DC Control 2 / 3 / 4 / 6 / 8 DPDT 5Amp
Pluggable Power Relay Module
Model: D-1264 Series
Feature:
 Omron G2R-2 industrial power relays, switching current up to 5A at 250VAC (or
30VDC), and easy to replace pluggable relays.

Voltage version 5V 12V 24V
Relay part number G2R-2 5VDC G2R-2 12VDC G2R-2 24VDC
Operating voltage range
(per relay)
DC 4V~9V DC  9V~21V DC  18V~40V
AC 4V~7V AC  10V~16V AC  18V~30V
Operating current
(per relay)
106mA (at 5V) 45mA (at 12V) 23mA (at 24V)
Output (relay switch) contact rating
For AC Dual 5A/ 250VAC
For DC Dual 5A/ 30VDC
Version List:
Part Number Relay Number Standard Operating Voltage
MD-D1264T5V/2-1 2 5V AC/DC
MD-D1264T12V/2-1 2 12V AC/DC
MD-D1264T24V/2-1 2 24V AC/DC
MD-D1264T5V/3-1 3 5V AC/DC
MD-D1264T12V/3-1 3 12V AC/DC
MD-D1264T24V/3-1 3 24V AC/DC
MD-D1264T5V/4-1 4 5V AC/DC
MD-D1264T12V/4-1 4 12V AC/DC
MD-D1264T24V/4-1 4 24V AC/DC
MD-D1264T5V/6-1 6 5V AC/DC
MD-D1264T12V/6-1 6 12V AC/DC
MD-D1264T24V/6-1 6 24V AC/DC
MD-D1264T5V/8-1 8 5V AC/DC
MD-D1264T12V/8-1 8 12V AC/DC
MD-D1264T24V/8-1 8 24V AC/DC
Wire Connect:
A1: Relay coil operating voltage DC positive (or AC1).
A2: Relay coil operating voltage DC negative (or AC2).
NO1: Relay switch normally open terminal.